IP65 : Suitable for Wet Locations
PROJECT: DATE:
Head O�ce:
7144 NW Progress Ct
Hillsboro, Oregon 97124
Tel:  503-645-0500
Fax: 503-645-8100LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATION
UTA-30401
IK10 : Impact Resistant (Vandal Resistant)
Ordering Example : UTA - 30401 - T4-150w - 120v - Options
Tango 1 cylindrical wall up-down light
Rev: 11/13
Physical Data
Length: 8.7”
(For More Lamp options including LED, please Consult the Catalogue,
   Website or Contact The Ligman Lighting Factory)
Lamp
T4 HALOGEN 150w
Voltage  (Please Specify)
     120V
Weight: 5.5 lbs
Height: 7.72”
7.72”
8.7”
6.3”
4.72”3.35”
Bottom view
Top view
  Mounting detail
4.41”
3.11”
2.36”
Ø0.2”
70 140 210 280
UTA-30401-W   C 90 ˚            cd / 1000 Im
Dist.
UTA-30401-W
Max:0.0̊
Average Beam Illuminance
Beam Dimensions
32˚ 32˚
Max:0.0˚
32˚ 32̊
32.8 ft
29.5 ft
26.2 ft
29.5 ft
23 ft
26.2 ft
19.7 ft
23 ft
16.4 ft
19.7 ft
13.1 ft
16.4 ft
9.8 ft
13.1 ft
6.6 ft
9.8 ft
3.3 ft
6.6 ft
 0 fc 11.1 fc 22.3fc 33.4  fc 44.6fc 55.7 fc
26.2 ft  13.1 ft  0 ft
32.8 ft
13.1 ft   26.2 ft
TYPE:             NOTE:
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.
Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.